CRYSTAL OPC

Ingredient % CAS
Glycerin 25-50 56-81-5
Aqua 10-25 7732-18-5
Sorbitol 10-25 50-70-4
Sodium Cocoyl Isethionate 10-25 61789-32-0
Disodium Lauryl Sulfosuccinate 5-10 13192-12-6
Sodium Chloride 1-5 7647-14-5
Phenoxyethanol 0.5-1 122-99-6
Tetrasodium EDTA <0.1 64-02-8
Revision Number 12

é T +44 (0)123 205 0900 F +44(0)113 205 09or E personalcare@stephensongroup.co.uk

/EAT
/O e\
“ . r\}/‘b‘,'; m‘|
\ 1856 47

STEPHENSON®=

PERSONAL CARE

Stephenson Group, Brookfoot House, Low Lane, Horsforth, Leeds, 1518 5PU, UK
Registered in England No. 68499 Registered Office Brookfoot House, Low Lane, Horsforth, Leeds =

STEPHENSONPERSONALCARE.COM

EINECS

200-289-5

231-791-2

200-061-5

263-052-5

236-149-5

231-598-3

204-589-7

200-573-9

¥

<

OB

¥

<

5 N K
" i




/eAr, N

(o e )
O 18 2

STEPHENSON =

PERSONAL CARE

CRYSTAL OPC

Specification
Appearance Opaque Off White Solid at 202C
Water Content 21.0% - 26.0%
(Dean & Stark)
Anionic Content 17.0-22.0%
pH @ 50°C 55-7.0
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